Resultatlistan Contactspelen 2021

Sondag den 4 juli 2021. Dannfaltet Olofstrom

Sol, 26 grader

Arrangor: UF Contact Tavlingsledare: Gosta Rorstrand

P19 200m Final

Namn

Isak Hughes -05

Elias Wennolf -03

Ludvig Palmér -05

William Lindqvist -05

Hugo Larsson Wilhelmsson -02

P19 1500m Final
Namn

Oskar Karlsson -02
Erik Albin -02

P17 100m Final

Namn
Maximilian Lennartsson -03
Leo Goransson -05

P17 Héjd

Namn

Ludvig Palmér -05
Leo Goransson -05
Gustav Karlstrém -05
Philip Gunnarsson -07

P17 Diskus (1,5kg)

Namn

Leo Goransson -05
Gustav Karlstrém -05
Viktor Séllberg -04

P15 800m Final

Namn
Theo Eriksson -06

P13 60m Final
Namn

Uno Stal -08

Oscar Molin -09
Malte Hakansson -09
Harry Carleke -08

Férening Resultat
IFK Vaxjo 22,49
IFK Lund 22,86
IFK Helsingborg 23,52
Ahus FIK 23,71
Ahus FIK 24,39
Férening Resultat
Angelholms IF 4.17.97
IFK Helsingborg DNS
Férening Resultat
FIF Gnistan 11,89
Klippans FK 11,90
Férening Resultat
IFK Helsingborg 174
Klippans FK 170
Ahus FIK 155

IF Udd 150
Férening Resultat
Klippans FK 31.36
Ahus FIK 30.12
Ahus FIK 20.09
Forening Resultat
IFK Vaxjo 2.26.86
Forening Resultat
KA2 IF 8,17

IF Udd 8,89
Ahus FIK 8,96
Kyrkhults SK 9,29
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Arvid Bergdén -08
Marcin Wojciak -09

P13 800m Final

Namn

Harry Carleke -08
Oscar Molin -09

Axel Danaro -09
Malte Hakansson -09
Theo Wilander -09
Marcin Wojciak -09

P13 Hojd

Namn

Malte Hakansson -09
Oscar Molin -09

Elias Guthu -09

Axel Danaro -09
Rasmus Aronsson -09

P13 Diskus (0,6kg)
Namn

Uno Stal -08

Arvid Bergdén -08
Alexander Smolka -09
Rasmus Aronsson -09
Malte Hakansson
Oscar Molin -09

Elias Guthu -09

Axel Danaro -09

F19 200m Final

Namn

Amanda Lennartsson -05
Anna Bergdén -05
Wilma Nilsson -05

F19 Diskus (1,0kg)
Namn

Nina Pyrell -02

Freja Olofsson -02
Tilde Schack -05

F17 100m Final

Namn

Anna Bergdén -05
Amanda Lennartsson -05
Linnéa Safstréom -05

IF Udd
UF Contact

Férening
Kyrkhults SK
IF Udd

Ahus FIK
Ahus FIK

FIF Gnistan
UF Contact

Férening
Ahus FIK
IF Udd

IF udd
Ahus FIK
Ahus FIK

Férening
KA2 IF

IF Udd
Kyrkhults SK
Ahus FIK
Ahus FIK

IF Udd

IF Udd

Ahus FIK

Forening
IFK Vaxjo
IF Udd
Klippans FK

Férening
IFK Vaxjo
UF Contact
Ahus FIK

Férening
IF Udd

IFK V3xjd
Klippans FK

9,40 5
9,64 6

Resultat  Placering
2.40.47 1
3.07.77
3.30.32
3.35.25
DNS
DNS

WS

Resultat  Placering

127 1
124 2
124 3
110 4
95 5

Resultat  Placering
34.61 1
25.20
25.13
21.94
20.63
19.74
17.52
14.33
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Resultat  Placering

27,46 1
27,90 2
28,02 3

Resultat  Placering

38.80 1
37.61 2
21.70 3

Resultat Placering

12,92 1
12,92 2
13,11 3
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F17 Langd

Namn

Linnea Safstrém
Wilma Nilsson -05
Anna Bergdén -05
Ebba Michelsberg -06
Alva Ardegard -06
Hedvig Lindbergh -07

F17 Kula (3,0kg)
Namn

Wilma Nilsson -05
Tilde Schack -05
Anna Westerlund -07

F15 80m Final

Namn

Tilda Holgersson -06
Lilly Loggner -07
Ebba Michelsberg -06
Ebba Sigvant -07

Alva Ardegard -06
Hedvig Lindbergh -07

F15 800m Final

Namn
Lilly Loggner -07
Thea Viktorsson

F15 Hojd

Namn

Tilda Holgersson -06
Hedvig Lindbergh -07
Erica Walsh -07

Asta Palmgren -07
Thea Viktorsson -06

F15 Diskus (0,75kg)

Namn

Ida Malmros -06
Misa Widetoft -07
Asta Palmgren -07

F13 60m Final

Namn
Meja Askestam -09

Férening
Klippans FK
Klippans FK
IF Udd

FIF Gnistan
FIF Gnistan
KA2 IF

Férening
Klippans FK
Ahus FIK
KA2 IF

Férening
IFK Vaxjo
KA2 IF

FIF Gnistan
Kyrkhults SK
FIF Gnistan
KA2 IF

Forening
KA2 IF
UF Contact

Férening
IFK Vaxjo
KA2 IF
Kyrkhults SK
FIF Gnistan
UF Contact

Forening
IF udd
Habo FIF-04
FIF Gnistan

Forening
Warnamo SK

Resultat
5.55
5.10
5.02
4.59

Resultat
13.22
9.54
8.58

Resultat
11,36
11,45
11,74
13,26

DNS
DQ

Resultat
2.33.34
DNF

Resultat
157
147
130
125

Resultat
27.10
21.70
15.75

Resultat
8,73
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Disa Andersson -08
Vera Buren -09

Sally Nilsson-Gren -08
Hilma Johansson -09
Isabell Hermansson -08

F13 60m Heat 1

Namn

Hilma Johansson -09
Isabell Hermansson -08
Marina Anternas -09
Freja Walsh -09

F13 60m Heat 2

Namn

Meja Askestam -09
Disa Andersson -08
Vera Buren -09

Sally Nilsson-Gren -08

F13 800m Final
Namn

Zelda Lukic -09

Alma Winroth -08
Vera Buren -09

Sally Nilsson-Gren -08
Edit Stenberg -08
Asta Palmgren -09

F13 Langd

Namn

Meja Askestam -09
Alicia Dahlerus -09
Isabelle Johnfors -08
Sally Nilsson-Gren -08
Vera Buren -09

Disa Andersson -08
Hilma Johansson -09
Alma Winroth -08
Marina Anternas -09
Isabell Hermansson -08
Edith Stenberg -08

F13 Kula (2,0kg)

Namn

Meja Askestam -09
Isabell Hermansson -08
Alicia Dahlerus -09

IF Udd
Kyrkhults SK
Kyrkhults SK
Skruvs IF

FIK Farjestaden

Férening
Skruvs IF

FIK Farjestaden

FIF Gnistan
Kyrkhults SK

Forening
Warnamo SK
IF Udd
Kyrkhults SK
Kyrkhults SK

Férening
Vasteras FK
IFK V&xjo
Kyrkhults SK
Kyrkhults SK
FIF Gnistan
FIF Gnistan

Forening
Warnamo SK
Ahus FIK
Ahus FIK
Kyrkhults SK
Kyrkhults SK
IF Uudd
Skruvs IF

IFK V3xjd

FIF Gnistan

FIK Farjestaden

FIF Gnistan

Férening
Warnamo SK

FIK Farjestaden

Ahus FIK

9,11
9,53
9,61
9,93
10,00

Resultat
9,75
9,95

10,08
10,33

Resultat
8,71
9,04
9,47
9,67

Resultat
2.46.48
2.51.38
3.06.08
3.07.89
3.16.74
3.44.90

Resultat
4.50
4.15
3.95
3.93
3.88
3.83
3.75
3.61
3.58
3.43
3.39

Resultat
9.37
9.21
8.46
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Isabelle Johnfors -08
Marina Anternas -09
Hilma Johansson -09
Edith Stenberg -08
Disa Andersson -08
Sally Nilsson-Gren -08
Anna Sallberg -09

Ahus FIK

FIF Gnistan
Skruvs IF
FIF Gnistan
IF Udd
Kyrkhults SK
Ahus FIK

8.38
8.35
8.12
7.99
7.85
7.13
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